
6th Grade Teachers
First Name Last Name Primary Email Subject/Area Grade Room # Extension

Michelle Armenta michelle.armenta@wacoisd.org SIT RLA 6 E111 3111

April Baker april.baker@wacoisd.org RLA 6 E118 3118

Tyree BoClair tyree.boclair@wacoisd.org Math 6 E112 3112

Rachael Cantrell rachael.cantrell@wacoisd.org Math 6 E122 3122

Sean Fisher sean.fisher@wacoisd.org RLA 6 E115 3115

Brenda Gaytan Avina brenda.gaytan_avina@wacoisd.org Science 6 E107 3107

Joy Moreno joy.moreno@wacoisd.org RLA 6 E116 3116

John Slaughter john.slaughter@wacoisd.org Math 6 E114 3114

Jo Spark jo.spark@wacoisd.org Research 6 E119 3119

Suresh Sunuwar suresh.sunuwar@wacoisd.org Science 6 E108 3108

Amanda Thomas amanda.thomas@wacoisd.org Social Studies 6 E117 3117


